
State of Idaho, Division of Medicaid

Prior Authorization Form
COPD AGENTS
*CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION*
Phone: (208) 364-1829     One drug per form ONLY – Use black or blue ink     Fax: (800) 327-5541
	Participant Name:
	
	Medicaid ID #:
	
	Date of Birth:
	

	Prescriber Name:
	
	NPI #:
	
	Specialty:
	

	Prescriber Phone:
	
	Prescriber Fax:
	
	
	

	Pharmacy NPI #:
	
	Pharmacy Phone:
	
	Pharmacy Fax:
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


Preferred anticholinergic agents are available without prior authorization within FDA approved dosage quantities and age limits. Non-preferred agents will be approved only after documented failure of a preferred agent.
	Preferred Anticholinergic Agents:
	
	

	   Atrovent HFA (ipratropium)
	
	

	   ipratropium (nebulizer solution)
	
	

	   Spiriva capsules (tiotropium)
	
	


	Non-Preferred Anticholinergic Agents:
	Strength
	
	Dosing Instructions

	(  Incruse Ellipta (umeclidinium)
	
	
	

	(  Seebri Neohaler (glycopyrrolate)
	
	
	

	(  Spiriva Respimat (tiotropium)
	
	
	

	(  Tudorza Pressair (aclidinium)
	
	
	


Preferred anticholinergic-beta agonist combination agents are available without prior authorization within FDA approved dosage quantities and age limits. Non-preferred agents will be approved only after documented failure of a preferred agent.
	 Preferred Anticholinergic-Beta Agonist Combinations:
	
	
	
	

	   albuterol/ipratropium (nebulizer solution)
	
	
	
	

	   Combivent Respimat (albuterol/ipratropium)
	
	
	
	


	 Non-Preferred Anticholinergic-Beta Agonist
 Combinations:
	Strength
	
	Dosing Instructions

	(  Anoro Ellipta (umeclidium/vilanterol)
	
	
	

	(  Bevespi Aerosphere (glycopyrrolate/formoterol)
	
	
	

	(  Stiolto Respimat (tiotropium/olodaterol)
	
	
	

	(  Utibron Neohaler (glycopyrrolate/indacaterol)
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


History of Preferred Agent:

	Drug
	
	Dates of Trial
	
	Reason(s) for Failure

	
	
	
	
	


Other Pertinent Information for Review:

	

	


	To ensure continuity of care, please make sure corresponding ICD-10 diagnosis codes are submitted on professional office claims to Medicaid on a routine basis.


	Prescriber Signature:
	
	MD, NP, PA, DO, CNS, DDS
	Date:
	


By signing, the prescriber agrees that documentation of above indication and medical necessity is available for review by Idaho Medicaid in participant’s current medical chart.
All current PA forms and criteria for use are available at:  http//:www.medicaidpharmacy.idaho.gov  (PA Criteria & Forms)

              10/24/16

